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Recombinant Human C-X-C motif chemokine 5
protein(CXCL5) (Active)

Product Code
Uniprot No.
Storage Buffer
Product Type
Species

Biological Activity

Purity

Sequence

Lead Time
Research Area
Source

Gene Names
Expression Region
Tag Info

Mol. Weight
Protein Description

PubMed ID

Image

Typical

CSB-AP000671HU

P42830

0.2 um filtered PBS, pH 7.4 ,lyophilized
Chemokine

Homo sapiens (Human)

Fully biologically active when compared to standard. The biological activity
determined by a chemotaxis bioassay using human peripheral blood neutrophils
is in a concentration of 10.0-100.0 ng/ml.

>95% as determined by SDS-PAGE and HPLC.

LRELRCVCLQ TTQGVHPKMI SNLQVFAIGP QCSKVEVVAS LKNGKEICLD
PEAPFLKKVI QKILDGGNKE N

5-10 business days
Immunology

E.coli

CXCL5

44-114aa
Tag-Free

7.8 kDa

Partial

7828901, 7929219; 7999089; 11468158; 15489334, 1744577, 10095777,
12665801; 14711052

116.0
66.2

45.0
35.0

25,0

18.4

144

Less than 1.0 EU/ug as determined by LAL method.
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